
 

                               Pay as you go          Plan (10% Off) 
             Minimum 

Dental Hygiene   
 

Airflow Polish (Includes Scale & Polish) 
 

£80 
 

£72 

 

Teeth Whitening   
 
Bronze (Whitening Strips + Toothpaste/Brush) 

Silver (Luxury Home Whitening Gel) 
Gold (In Office BEAM LED + Luxury Home Gel) 

 
£87 

£350 
£550 

 
£79 

£250 
£350 

 
Top up Syringe (existing patients only) 

 
£28 

 
£20 
 

Braces   
 

Consultation* 

 

FREE  
 

FREE 

 

C-Fast 
Six Month Smiles 
Smilelign 

Invisalign 

 

from £1650 
from £2400 
from £2700 

from £3500 

 

from £1500 
from £2160 
from £2430 

from £3100 
 

Retainers 

 

from £85 

 

from £76 
   

Crowns & Veneers   
 

Composite Bonding (per tooth) 
Inlay 

 

£200 
£330 

 

£180 
£300 

Emax / Zirconia Crown 

Veneer 
 

£600 

£620 
£540 

£558 

Dentures (Metal base)   
 

Upper OR Lower (partial) 
 

from £590 
 

from £530 
Upper OR Lower (full) from £690 from £621 

   

Dental Devices   
 

Sports Mouth Guard (Standard) 

Sports Mouth Guard (Professional) 

 

£90 

£130 

 

£80 

£117 
 

Anti-Grinding Device (Soft Splint) 

Anti-Grinding Device (Sleep Clench Inhibitor) 
 

Anti-Snoring Device (Sleepwell) 
 
 

£120 

£360 
 

£390 

£108 

£324 
 

£351 
 
 

 

 

 

Premiere Melton 
For that something extra special 

 



 

 

 

                                

     Pay as you go           

  

     Plan (10% Off) 

Anti Wrinkle Injections                                
 

Consultation* 

  
 

 

1 Area 

 

FREE 

 
from £150 

 

FREE 
 
from £135  

2 Area from £225 from £202 

3 Area from £275 from £247 

 

Supplement for Men 
 

 

£50 

 

£45 

Pricing above can include treatments to the following areas: 
Forehead, frown lines, crows feet, 'bunny lines' (nasalis), chemical brow lift,  
'gummy' smile, downturned mouth corners. 
   

Hyperhidrosis (Excessive Sweating) 
Jaw Reduction / Bruxism 

from £400 
from £320 

from £360 
from £288 

Migraine from £250 from £225 

   

Dermal fillers 
  

 

Consultation* 

 
 

 
 

 

0.55ml 

 

FREE 
 
from £150 

 

FREE 
 
from £135 

0.8ml from £200 from £180 

1ml from £275 from £247 

 
Pricing above can include treatments to the following areas: 
Nasio-labial (nose to mouth) lines, Glabellar (frown) lines,  
Marionette (mouth to chin) lines 
   

Lips (1ml) from £300 from £270 

Cheeks from £300 from £270 

Jawline definition from £300 from £270 

Hand rejuvenation 
 

 
 
* £25 Refundable deposit will be required to book  

 
 

 
 

from £350 
 

 
 

from £315 

 

Premiere Melton 
For that something extra special 

 


