Premiere Melton

For that something extra special

	Pay as you go	Plan (10% Off) Minimum
Dental Hygiene		
Airflow Polish (Includes Scale & Polish)	£80	£72
Teeth Whitening		
Bronze (Whitening Strips + Toothpaste/Brush) Silver (Luxury Home Whitening Gel) Gold (In Office BEAM LED + Luxury Home Gel)	£87 £350 £550	£79 £250 £350
Top up Syringe (existing patients only)	£28	£20
Braces		
Consultation*	FREE	FREE
C-Fast Six Month Smiles Smilelign Invisalign	from £1650 from £2400 from £2700 from £3500	from £1500 from £2160 from £2430 from £3100
Retainers	from £85	from £76
Crowns & Veneers		
Composite Bonding (per tooth) Inlay Emax / Zirconia Crown Veneer	£200 £330 £600 £620	£180 £300 £540 £558
Dentures (Metal base)		
Upper OR Lower (partial) Upper OR Lower (full)	from £590 from £690	from £530 from £621
Dental Devices		
Sports Mouth Guard (Standard) Sports Mouth Guard (Professional)	£90 £130	£80 £117
Anti-Grinding Device (Soft Splint) Anti-Grinding Device (Sleep Clench Inhibitor)	£120 £360	£108 £324
Anti-Snoring Device (Sleepwell)	£390	£351

Premiere Melton

For that something extra special

	Pay as you go	Plan (10% Off)
Anti Wrinkle Injections		
Consultation*	FREE	FREE
1 Area	from £150	from £135
2 Area	from £225	from £202
3 Area	from £275	from £247
Supplement for Men	£50	£45
Pricing above can include treatments to the following Forehead, frown lines, crows feet, 'bunny lines' (nasc 'gummy' smile, downturned mouth corners.		w lift,
Hyperhidrosis (Excessive Sweating)	from £400	from £360
Jaw Reduction / Bruxism	from £320	from £288
Migraine	from £250	from £225
Dermal fillers		
Consultation*	FREE	FREE
0.55ml	from £150	from £135
0.8ml	from £200	from £180
1ml	from £275	from £247
Pricing above can include treatments to the following Nasio-labial (nose to mouth) lines, Glabellar (frown) li Marionette (mouth to chin) lines		
Lips (1ml)	from £300	from £270
Cheeks	from £300	from £270
Jawline definition		
	from £300	from £270

^{* £25} Refundable deposit will be required to book